
Item no.

BarcodeProjection

Unit

Rev

mm

A

Date 2018 / 03 / 22

Title:

2
0
6

23.2

Ø 20

Label

N plug

915 MHz

Electrical Properties

Frequency Range 915 MHz

Impedance 50 Ω

V.S.W.R. ≤ 2.5

Radiation Omni

Gain 2.13 dBi

Polarization Vertical

Mechanical Properties

Whip Glass fiber

Connector Brass

Operating Temp -20 °C ~ 60 °C 

omnidirectional fixed outdoor white 

LoRa 915 MHz Antenna N plug 2.13 dBi
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